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Cody Workman

Brianna Legner

Gateway 5K Superhero Showdown

Princeton,
Saturday, June 25, 2016

TOP
18

TOP FEMALE FINISHER

18

MALE FINISHER
Tiskilwa

Princeton

MALE Age Group 1 - 19

Bradley Sierens 15
Austin Catton 15
Brent Loftus 17
Jake Correa 15
Dominic Crofut 12
Tyler Clark 19
Xavier Dean 14
Kurt Bitting 16

FEMALE Age
Heather Williams 17
Hannah Williams 14
Nicole Holland 19
Sierra Storm 19
Savannah Wall 17
Sophie Myong 15
Eileen Myong 12
Madison Mares 15
Emma Stabler 10
Gianna Crofut 9
Christina Blanford 15
Izabelle Dean 8
Jessica Birkey 19
Hailee Pembleton 11
Isla Bayer 7

Mike Miroux
Zachary Clark
Ryan Cassel
Justin Smith
Logan Wilde
Kyle Miroux

Emilee Hirschman

Kirby Miller
Stacie May

Marlee Wilde
Kailey Burns
Kelsey Taken

Keith Varland
Chad Noble
Duncan Brown
Greg Dean
Timothy Pratt
Mark Vulcani

Sheffield
Wyanet
Princeton
Normal
Cameron Park
Princeton
Streator
Buda

Group 1 - 19
Buda

Buda
Princeton
Princeton
Bradford
Buda

Buda
Sheffield
Buda

Cameron Park
Wyanet
Streator
Princeton
Princeton
Sheffield

MALE Age Group 20 - 29

27
24
22
22
20
25

FEMALE Age
26
29
26
22
24
25

Spring Valley
Princeton
Wheaton
Wyanet
Princeton
Cedar Rapids

Group 20 - 29
Princeton
Princeton
Princeton
Princeton
Normal

Cedar Rapids

MALE Age Group 30 - 39

30
37
30
36
38
36

Princeton
Amboy
Cherry
Streator
Princeton
Peru

I1linois

IL
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IL
IL
IL
IL
CA
IL
IL
IL

IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
CA
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL

IL
IL
IL
IL
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1A

IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
1A

IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL

19:25

23:33

21:10
21:50
25:09
25:39
27:23
28:12
38:08
38:11

25:09
26:28
26:59
28:07
28:10
29:36
31:28
34:44
38:12
39:27
39:48
47:33
50:04
50:54
59:13

27:05
32:52
43:32
50:03
50:05
59:08

32:20
33:35
36:00
44:45
59:57
59:58

22:25
23:20
23:49
27:14
29:45
51:20

6:15

7:35

6:49
7:02
8:06
8:16
8:49
9:05
12:17
12:18

8:06
8:31
8:41
9:03
9:04
9:32
10:08
11:11
12:18
12:42
12:49
15:19
16:07
16:23
19:04

8:43
10:35
14:01
16:07
16:08
19:02

10:25
10:49
11:35
14:24
19:18
19:19

7:13
7:31
7:40
8:46
9:35
16:32
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FEMALE Age

Group 30 - 39
Walnut
Hennepin
Wenona
Sheffield
Buda
Streator

Peru

MALE Age Group 40 - 49

Peru

Ohio

Buda
Princeton
Cameron Park
Princeton

Group 40 - 49
Cameron Park
Dalzell
Sheffield
Princeton
Princeton
Wyanet
Princeton
Buda

Normal

MALE Age Group 50 - 59

Samantha Stalter 30
Kari Brown 38
Angela Cain 34
Courtney Bayer 34
Ashley Stabler 39
Desirae Dean 35
Stephanie Vulcani 34
Jim Piranio 44
Jonathan Orwig 41
Stephan Myong 41
Robert James 49
Dave Crofut 45
Jim Angel 42

FEMALE Age
Gina Crofut 40
Stacy Rosenow 41
Karen Sierens 47
Tracy Burke-Carriere 46
Julie Anderson 40
Jill Smith 46
Jennifer Pembleton 45
Michelle Myong 42
Julie Hopper 49
Dennis Nink 54
Michael Miroux 55
Rod Hewitt 50
Don Meyer 54
Marlon Heuer 58
Doug Ray 53
Ed Johnston 57

FEMALE Age
Brenda Roggy 56
Renee Geary 52

Princeton
Mol ine
Manlius
Amboy
Princeton
Princeton
Ladd

Group 50 - 59
Wyanet
Buda

MALE Age Group 60 - 99

Tom Marquis 60
Charlie Johnson 64
Roger Vulcani 73

FEMALE Age

Carol Vulcani 64
Kathy Miroux 60

Princeton
Earlville
La Salle

Group 60 - 99
La Salle
Spring Valley
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IL
CA
IL

CA
IL
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IL
IL
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IL
IL

IL
IL
IL

IL
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28:14
32:18
33:41
34:44
38:13
49:44
51:40

21:42
21:56
23:41
25:49
27:23
32:34

25:27
30:29
34:49
35:16
39:54
50:39
50:55
59:50
1:00:46

22:40
22:53
24:50
25:50
26:13
30:56
47:07

23:48
28:38

25:00
33:37
1:00:09

51:26
1:00:40



